OMAP-L138 SOM-M1 :: HIGHLIGHTS:
+ Product-ready System on Module with a
TI OMAP-L138 processor or TMS320C6748
DSP running at 375 MHz
+ Compact form factor—SOM-M1
(30 x 40 x 4.1 mm)
+ Long product lifecycle
+ Linux™ DVSDK

40.0 mm
30.0mm
Zoom™ OMAP-L138 Development Kit Ordering Information
Development Kit1 Model Number SOM-M1 Configuration(s) Included Suggested Resale
EVM Development Kit TMDSEVML138 SOMOMAPL138-11-1602AHCR2
SOMC6748-10-1602AHCR
$1050
eXperimenter Kit TMDSEXPL138 SOMOMAPL138-10-1602AHCR $495
NOTES:  1. The EVM Development Kit and eXperimenter Kit are available through Texas Instruments distributors.
                 2. This configuration is the SOMOMAPL138-10-1602AHCR with added power measurement circuitry.
OMAP-L138/C6748 SOM-M1 Ordering Information
Model Number Processor
Speed
(MHz)
mDDR
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB)
Wired
Ethernet SATA Temp (°C)
SOMOMAPL138-10-1602AHCR OMAPL138 375 128 8 Y Y 0°–70°
SOMOMAPL138-10-1502QHCR OMAPL138 375 64 8 Y N 0°–70°
SOMOMAPL138-10-1602QHIR OMAPL138 375 128 8 Y N -40°–85°
SOMC6748-10-1602AHCR TMS320C6748 375 128 8 Y Y 0°–70°
NOTE:  Custom configurations are available by special order. Please contact Logic PD Sales for details: product.sales@logicpd.com.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components